
TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

3:57 PM3:57 PM David KloockDavid Kloock
Kory HirthKory Hirth
Mark RaneyMark Raney
Tom SchultzTom Schultz

55
88
55
88

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
SLVSLV

4:06 PM4:06 PM Ray SvecRay Svec
Scott RachuyScott Rachuy
David EppertDavid Eppert
Craig MurphyCraig Murphy

55
77

1515
66

SLVSLV
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:15 PM4:15 PM Brent KimbleBrent Kimble
Bill MillerBill Miller
Jeff DielemanJeff Dieleman
Chris HeggenChris Heggen

88
1515
44
88

SLVSLV
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:24 PM4:24 PM Fred GrassoFred Grasso
Marvin ReintsMarvin Reints
Jim LawsonJim Lawson
Blaise ReintsBlaise Reints
Nate MurphyNate Murphy

55
77

1010
99
00

GLDGLD
SLVSLV
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:33 PM4:33 PM Adam HelmsAdam Helms
Ben ThompsonBen Thompson
Paul BenschoterPaul Benschoter
Scott NelsonScott Nelson

1010
66

1414
55

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:42 PM4:42 PM Rob EdgetonRob Edgeton
Tim MooreTim Moore
Doug WilsonDoug Wilson
David GionDavid Gion

1313
88

1111
44

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:51 PM4:51 PM Brad CooperBrad Cooper
Terrell MurphyTerrell Murphy
Tim FullerTim Fuller
Ron SchmittRon Schmitt

00
00
00

1111

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

5:00 PM5:00 PM Rich AzingerRich Azinger
Steve LarsonSteve Larson
Jeff HarroldJeff Harrold
Joe ChmelkaJoe Chmelka
Kelly JohnsonKelly Johnson

1111
1010
55
77
55

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
SLVSLV
GLDGLD

5:09 PM5:09 PM Kurt PaulsenKurt Paulsen
Jake AndersonJake Anderson
Steve FurmanSteve Furman
Jack LeachmanJack Leachman

44
00

1111
1111

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
SLVSLV

5:18 PM5:18 PM Andrew WithersAndrew Withers
Alec KnopAlec Knop
Ryan HornerRyan Horner
Robert AskelsonRobert Askelson

1111
55
11
33

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
SLVSLV

5:27 PM5:27 PM Joe AlbrechtJoe Albrecht
Charlie OchanpaughCharlie Ochanpaugh
Rob WetzelerRob Wetzeler
Carter AlbrechtCarter Albrecht
Michael GuessfordMichael Guessford
Dan ObleyDan Obley

77
88

1313
66
33
00

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:36 PM5:36 PM ERIC DAVISERIC DAVIS
Joel EtienneJoel Etienne
Adam WoodAdam Wood
Josh MorrisseyJosh Morrissey

99
44
55
88

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:45 PM5:45 PM Colin NeumannColin Neumann
Sam HarrisSam Harris
Garrett GathmanGarrett Gathman
Samuel StorbySamuel Storby

1010
88
66
99

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:54 PM5:54 PM SPENCER BLIVENSPENCER BLIVEN
Ben RasefskeBen Rasefske
CJ DegenCJ Degen
Keth MaloneKeth Malone

1313
66

1010
11

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

Wednesday Men's LeagueWednesday Men's League
July 24thJuly 24th

Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based onYour 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index,your handicap index,
which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.



TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

6:03 PM6:03 PM Joe ReeseJoe Reese
Dan BieckDan Bieck
Noah MillerNoah Miller
Kolby HilgenbergKolby Hilgenberg

1010
1212
55

1010

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

3:57 PM3:57 PM Tony WhiteTony White
Mark CampbellMark Campbell
Justin LeonardJustin Leonard
TROY WHITETROY WHITE

55
55
22

1010

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:06 PM4:06 PM Doug WhickerDoug Whicker
Mark LouisMark Louis
Jeff HohenseeJeff Hohensee
Bob JossBob Joss
Chad ErvinChad Ervin

88
66

1111
88

1818

SLVSLV
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:15 PM4:15 PM Tom DunnTom Dunn
Lyle ZnanieckiLyle Znaniecki
John DunnJohn Dunn
Matt BurnsMatt Burns
Steve GrueningSteve Gruening

77
88

1010
99

1414

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
SLVSLV
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:24 PM4:24 PM James ThayerJames Thayer
Greg PughGreg Pugh
Kent CoffmanKent Coffman
Andrew PappasAndrew Pappas

88
33

1212
77

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
SLVSLV
GLDGLD

4:33 PM4:33 PM Mike HigginsMike Higgins
Ed SchillerEd Schiller
Spencer HallSpencer Hall
Ray WebsterRay Webster
John PhillipsJohn Phillips

66
77
66
88
99

SLVSLV
SLVSLV
GLDGLD
SLVSLV
GRNGRN

4:42 PM4:42 PM Al KingreyAl Kingrey
Craig RoethlerCraig Roethler
Michael CuestaMichael Cuesta
John DehmerJohn Dehmer

33
1717
1616
88

GLDGLD
SLVSLV
GLDGLD
SLVSLV

TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

4:51 PM4:51 PM Ryan ThorsonRyan Thorson
Kyle BrunerKyle Bruner
Nate LossnerNate Lossner
John StrawnJohn Strawn

77
66
99
88

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:00 PM5:00 PM Jeff GreimJeff Greim
Blake CurrentBlake Current
Tom StengerTom Stenger
David HouborgDavid Houborg

66
1717
1212
1616

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
SLVSLV
SLVSLV

5:09 PM5:09 PM Jim GriffinJim Griffin
John TempleJohn Temple
Jeff McLaughlinJeff McLaughlin
Robert SpainRobert Spain

88
66
99

1111

SLVSLV
SLVSLV
SLVSLV
SLVSLV

5:18 PM5:18 PM Jason SparksJason Sparks
Joe LangJoe Lang
Jason PringleJason Pringle
Brad NelsonBrad Nelson

22
1010
66

1212

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:27 PM5:27 PM Mik StavigMik Stavig
Craig CarlsonCraig Carlson
Scott LechtenbergScott Lechtenberg
Kyle ReedKyle Reed

11
88
66
55

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:36 PM5:36 PM Zach GassmannZach Gassmann
Chad LarsonChad Larson
Jason PlourdeJason Plourde
Beau BlanchardBeau Blanchard
Jeff PetersJeff Peters

66
77

1010
1414
1111

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:45 PM5:45 PM Jim PedeJim Pede
Ben RikkelsBen Rikkels
Robbie GeorgeRobbie George
Eddie IllEddie Ill

88
22
66
66

SLVSLV
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

Wednesday Men's LeagueWednesday Men's League
July 24thJuly 24th

Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based onYour 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index,your handicap index,
which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.



TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

5:54 PM5:54 PM Ryan RicheyRyan Richey
Ross GibsonRoss Gibson
Bret NidayBret Niday
Nate MundyNate Mundy

55
00
00
00

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

6:03 PM6:03 PM Chad JohnsonChad Johnson
Richey ThongvanhRichey Thongvanh
Scott RoskillyScott Roskilly
Chris NiggChris Nigg
Kenny PhiakhamtaKenny Phiakhamta

1515
1111
1313
1515
1010

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

Wednesday Men's LeagueWednesday Men's League
July 24thJuly 24th

Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based onYour 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index,your handicap index,
which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.


